
10 Nendingen – Tuttingen

KundenCenter Tuttlingen: 07721 40206-70  www.mein-move.de          gültig ab 09.09.2024

Haltestellen

Hinweise  

Linie 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

Fahrt 1002 1004 1010 1006 1008 6002 6004 6006 7002 7004 7006 7008 7010 7012 7014 7016 7018
Nendingen, Bahnhof ab 8:24 10:24 12:24 14:24 16:24 18:24 20:24 22:24
Nendingen, Schule 8:25 10:25 12:25 14:25 16:25 18:25 20:25 22:25
Nendingen, Antoniusstraße 8:26 10:26 12:26 14:26 16:26 18:26 20:26 22:26
Nendingen, Haldenstraße ab 21:27 22:27 6:22 21:27 22:27 7:27 8:27 10:27 12:27 14:27 16:27 18:27 20:27 22:27
Nendingen, Berchenstraße 21:29 22:29 6:24 21:29 22:29 7:29 8:29 10:29 12:29 14:29 16:29 18:29 20:29 22:29
Nendingen, Altentalstraße 21:30 22:30 6:25 21:30 22:30 7:30 8:30 10:30 12:30 14:30 16:30 18:30 20:30 22:30
Nendingen, Halldorfer Straße ab 6:57 7:42 8:27 |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    
Nendingen, Pfarrstraße 6:58 7:43 8:28 21:32 22:32 6:27 21:32 22:32 7:32 8:32 10:32 12:32 14:32 16:32 18:32 20:32 22:32
Tuttlingen, Schwäbische Hüttenwerke 7:00 7:45 8:30 21:34 22:34 6:29 21:34 22:34 7:34 8:34 10:34 12:34 14:34 16:34 18:34 20:34 22:34
Tuttlingen, Ludwigstal Kreisverkehr 7:02 7:47 8:32 21:36 22:36 6:31 21:36 22:36 7:36 8:36 10:36 12:36 14:36 16:36 18:36 20:36 22:36
Tuttlingen, Schmelze 7:03 7:48 8:33 21:37 22:37 6:32 21:37 22:37 7:37 8:37 10:37 12:37 14:37 16:37 18:37 20:37 22:37
Tuttlingen, Daimlerstraße 7:04 7:49 8:34 21:38 22:38 6:33 21:38 22:38 7:38 8:38 10:38 12:38 14:38 16:38 18:38 20:38 22:38
Tuttlingen, Kniestraße 7:06 7:51 8:36 21:40 22:40 6:35 21:40 22:40 7:40 8:40 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:40 18:40 20:40 22:40
Tuttlingen, Untere Vorstadt 7:07 7:52 8:37 21:41 22:41 6:36 21:41 22:41 7:41 8:41 10:41 12:41 14:41 16:41 18:41 20:41 22:41
Tuttlingen, Rathaussteg |    |    |    21:43 22:43 6:38 21:43 22:43 7:43 8:43 10:43 12:43 14:43 16:43 18:43 20:43 22:43
Tuttlingen, TuWass |    |    |    21:44 22:44 6:39 21:44 22:44 7:44 8:44 10:44 12:44 14:44 16:44 18:44 20:44 22:44
Tuttlingen, Stuttgarter Straße/Gymnasien |    |    |    21:45 22:45 6:40 21:45 22:45 7:45 8:45 10:45 12:45 14:45 16:45 18:45 20:45 22:45
Tuttlingen, Kreuzung Stuttgarter Straße |    |    |    21:46 22:46 6:41 21:46 22:46 7:46 8:46 10:46 12:46 14:46 16:46 18:46 20:46 22:46
Tuttlingen, BBT/Schulzentrum |    |    |    21:48 22:48 6:43 21:48 22:48 7:48 8:48 10:48 12:48 14:48 16:48 18:48 20:48 22:48
Tuttlingen, Rundes Eck 7:09 7:54 8:39 |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    
Tuttlingen, ZOB/Stadtmitte an 7:10 7:55 8:40 |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    
Tuttlingen, ZOB/Stadtmitte Bussteig B ab 7:12 7:57 8:42 |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    
Tuttlingen, Wilhelmstraße 7:14 7:59 8:44 |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    
Tuttlingen, Olgastraße 7:15 8:00 8:45 |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    
Tuttlingen, Stadtgarten 7:16 8:01 8:46 |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    
Tuttlingen, Landratsamt 7:17 8:02 8:47 |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    
Tuttlingen, Bahnhof an 7:20 8:05 8:50 21:50 22:50 6:45 21:50 22:50 7:50 8:50 10:50 12:50 14:50 16:50 18:50 20:50 22:50
INTERCITY nach Stuttgart ab 8:59 6:52 8:00 8:59 10:59 12:59 14:59 16:59 18:59 20:59
INTERCITY nach Singen ab 7:26 8:59 22:03 23:00 22:03 23:00 8:59 10:59 12:59 14:59 16:59 18:59 20:59 22:59
RINGZUG nach Immendingen ab 9:02 22:05 23:05 6:57 22:05 23:05 9:02 11:02 13:02 15:02 17:02 19:02 21:05 23:05
RINGZUG nach Spaichingen/Rottweil ab 7:25 9:03 6:57 21:53 9:03 11:03 13:03 15:03 17:03 19:03 21:05

 = verkehrt nur an Schultagen

Montag–Freitag Samstag Sonn- und Feiertag


